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No Entry Fee
1st Prize: $250, 2nd Prize: $150, 3rd Prize: $100

An interbreed competition for:
a) 3 beef animals b) any age c) any beef breed d) male or female

Section BB - Stud Beef Cattle

Chief Stewards: Karen Golding     Mob: 0408 956 985   &   Merrilee Fry    Mob: 0428 972 611 

CONDITIONS OF ENTRY
1. BREED OF CATTLE - Please indicate BREED ON ENTRY FORM.
2.  All cattle entering the show must be NLIS tagged and accompanied by a current Movement Waybill. To be

handed into the Stock Office.
3.  Stud Stock must be registered Breed Societies and must be Brucellosis and Tuberculosis free. All breeds of

cattle must be correctly tattooed for inspection on the Grounds.
4.  The society reserves the right to randomly inspect Tattoos/Freeze Brand/NLIS. Copy of registration for all

Stud Beef animals must be available with entries on show day.
   5.  JUDGING to commence at 8:30am, finished by 2:30pm.
   6. Any calf entering the ring with mother MUST be born in year of show, i.e. 2025.
   7. The services of the Brunswick Veterinary Services are available if required, phone (08) 9726 1070.
   8. Livestock exhibits may be removed from the Showground after presentation of trophies.
   9. Livestock must have had “PESTIVIRUS” Bovine Viral Diarrhoea Virus (BVDV) carrier test.
  10. Entry Forms must be entered by 6pm Wednesday 22nd October. NO LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED.
Entries can be emailed to admin@brunswickshow.com.au
Online entry forms are available on www.brunswickshow.com.au under the Forms menu.

Harvey Beef
Blaweary Charolias
Brunswick Agricultural Society
Kettridges
Kim Fry
Farmwest 

N. G. Fry & Sons
Brunswick Agencies
Little Meadows Angus Stud
Craig Martin Elders Southwest
T & L Kitchen (Bandeeka Stud)
Consolidated Nutrition

Francis Devlin Memorial
Bunbury Tyrepower
John Clifton Memorial 
Virbac Animal Health
Zoetis

SPONSORS:

$500 Beef Classic
proudly sponsored by

mailto:admin@brunswickshow.com.au
http://www.brunswickshow.com.au/
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Section BB - Stud Beef Cattle

BB4

BB5

BB6

BB7

BB8

BB9

BB10

BB11

Bull, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/12/2023

Bull, born on or before 31/12/2022

Senior Champion Bull
Reserve Senior Champion Bull

GRAND CHAMPION BULL
Female, born on or after 1/7/2024 to 31/12/2024

Female, born on or after 1/4/2024 to 30/6/2024

Female, born on or after 1/1/2024 to 31/3/2024

Junior Champion Female
Reserve Junior Champion Female

Female, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/12/2023

Female, born on or before 31/12/2022

Senior Champion Female
Reserve Senior Champion Female

GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE
Progeny Group, any age, TWO animals, progeny of One sire or

dam, owned by the exhibitor, and to be drawn from single classes.

INTERBREED Calf Bull or Heifer born from 1/1/2024

$60

$60

$60

$25

$60

$60

$60

$60

$25

$60

$60

$60

$25

$60

$60

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

$30

SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE
All Junior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE
All Senior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL
All Junior Champion Bulls eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL
All Senior Champion Bulls eligible

EUROPEAN BREEDS and BRITISH BREEDS
Entry Fee: $5.00
Please note: when a Brunswick Ag Society Membership is paid ($50.00), this will include up to 5 free beef/dairy cattle entries. 

Senior and Junior Champions to compete for Grand Champion in each breed.
Only Grand Champions if there is a Junior Champion and Senior Champion in each breed. 

Class BB
BB1

BB2

BB3

European Breeds & British Breeds
Bull, born on or after 1/7/2024 to 31/12/2024

Bull, born on or after 1/4/2024 to 30/6/2024

Bull, born on or after 1/1/2024 to 31/3/2024

Junior Champion Bull
Reserve Junior Champion Bull

1st (3pts)
$60

$60

$60

$60

$25

2nd (2pts)
$30

$30

$30

2025 BRUNSWICK SHOW
www.brunswickshow.com.au
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Class BJP
BJP1

BJP2

BJP3

European Breeds & British Breeds
Girl or Boy, 10 years and under

Girl or Boy, 11 years to 14 years inclusive

Girl or Boy, 15 years to 25 years inclusive

The winner of Class BJP3 will qualify for the State Competition at the 2026 Perth Royal Show. 

CHAMPION PARADER
Winner of each Class to compete.
Prize donated by J. & M. Fry

Chief Steward: Amanda Cavenagh        Telephone: 0428 849 802
To be judged on presentation and handling of Animal - Junior Heifer.
Entry Fee: Free

Section BJP - Beef Junior Paraders


