# \$500 Beef Classic

proudly sponsored by



No Entry Fee

1st Prize: \$250, 2nd Prize: \$150, 3rd Prize: \$100

An interbreed competition for:

a) 3 beef animals b) any age c) any beef breed d) male or female

**Chief Stewards:** Karen Golding **Mob:** 0408 956 985 & Merrilee Fry **Mob:** 0428 972 611

#### **CONDITIONS OF ENTRY**

- 1. BREED OF CATTLE Please indicate BREED ON ENTRY FORM.
- 2. All cattle entering the show must be NLIS tagged and accompanied by a current Movement Waybill. To be handed into the Stock Office.
- 3. Stud Stock must be registered Breed Societies and must be Brucellosis and Tuberculosis free. All breeds of cattle must be correctly tattooed for inspection on the Grounds.
- 4. The society reserves the right to randomly inspect Tattoos/Freeze Brand/NLIS. Copy of registration for all Stud Beef animals must be available with entries on show day.
- 5. JUDGING to commence at 8:30am, finished by 2:30pm.
- 6. Any calf entering the ring with mother MUST be born in year of show, i.e. 2025.
- 7. The services of the Brunswick Veterinary Services are available if required, phone (08) 9726 1070.
- 8. Livestock exhibits may be removed from the Showground after presentation of trophies.
- 9. Livestock must have had "PESTIVIRUS" Bovine Viral Diarrhoea Virus (BVDV) carrier test.
- 10. Entry Forms must be entered by 6pm Wednesday 22nd October. NO LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED.

Entries can be emailed to admin@brunswickshow.com.au

Online entry forms are available on **www.brunswickshow.com.au** under the Forms menu.

#### **SPONSORS:**

- Harvey Beef
- Blaweary Charolias
- Brunswick Agricultural Society Little Meadows Angus Stud
- Kettridges
- Kim Fry
- Farmwest

- N. G. Fry & Sons
- Brunswick Agencies
- Craig Martin Elders Southwest
- T & L Kitchen (Bandeeka Stud)
- Consolidated Nutrition

- Francis Devlin Memorial
- Bunbury Tyrepower
- John Clifton Memorial
- Virbac Animal Health
- Zoetis

## **Section BB - Stud Beef Cattle**

#### EUROPEAN BREEDS and BRITISH BREEDS

**Entry Fee: \$5.00** 

Please note: when a Brunswick Ag Society Membership is paid (\$50.00), this will include up to 5 free beef/dairy cattle entries.

Senior and Junior Champions to compete for Grand Champion in each breed.

Only Grand Champions if there is a Junior Champion and Senior Champion in each breed.

Class BB	European Breeds & British Breeds	1st (3pts)	2nd (2pts)
BB1	Bull, born on or after 1/7/2024 to 31/12/2024	\$60	\$30
BB2	Bull, born on or after 1/4/2024 to 30/6/2024	\$60	\$30
BB3	Bull, born on or after 1/1/2024 to 31/3/2024	\$60	\$30
	Junior Champion Bull	\$60	
	Reserve Junior Champion Bull	\$25	
BB4	Bull, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/12/2023	\$60	\$30
BB5	Bull, born on or before 31/12/2022	\$60	\$30
	Senior Champion Bull	\$60	
	Reserve Senior Champion Bull	\$25	
	GRAND CHAMPION BULL		
BB6	Female, born on or after 1/7/2024 to 31/12/2024	\$60	\$30
BB7	Female, born on or after 1/4/2024 to 30/6/2024	\$60	\$30
BB8	Female, born on or after 1/1/2024 to 31/3/2024	\$60	\$30
	Junior Champion Female	\$60	
	Reserve Junior Champion Female	\$25	
BB9	Female, born on or after 1/1/2023 to 31/12/2023	\$60	\$30
BB10	Female, born on or before 31/12/2022	\$60	\$30
	Senior Champion Female	\$60	
	Reserve Senior Champion Female	\$25	
	GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE		
BB11	Progeny Group, any age, TWO animals, progeny of One sire or	\$60	\$30
	dam, owned by the exhibitor, and to be drawn from single classes		
	INTERBREED Calf Bull or Heifer born from 1/1/2024	\$60	\$30

#### SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE

All Junior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF FEMALE

All Senior Champion Females eligible

SUPREME JUNIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL

All Junior Champion Bulls eligible

SUPREME SENIOR INTERBREED BEEF BULL

All Senior Champion Bulls eligible



### **Section BJP - Beef Junior Paraders**

**Chief Steward:** Amanda Cavenagh **Telephone:** 0428 849 802

To be judged on presentation and handling of Animal - Junior Heifer.

Entry Fee: Free

Class BJP European Breeds & British Breeds

BJP1 Girl or Boy, 10 years and under

BJP2 Girl or Boy, 11 years to 14 years inclusive BJP3 Girl or Boy, 15 years to 25 years inclusive

The winner of Class BJP3 will qualify for the State Competition at the 2026 Perth Royal Show.

#### **CHAMPION PARADER**

Winner of each Class to compete. *Prize donated by J. & M. Fry* 







## SECURITY MAN PTY LTD

P.O. Box 7252, Eaton W.A. 6232

Phone: 0419 990 247

Email: alarms@securityman.com.au

www.securityman.com.au

- Alarm and camera system design and installation for home and business.
- Monitoring and maintenance for most makes of alarm system.
- Call Nathan for an obligation free quote on 041 999 0247.

Bring Night to Day with 24x7 Colour Full HD Security Cameras

